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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 4 April Eurogroup Luxembourg

Tuesday, 5 April Meeting with European Insurance and Occupational Pensions 

Authority (EIOPA), Ms Petra Hielkema, Chairperson, and

Mr Fausto Parente, Executive Director, on the impact of the war

in Ukraine on banks and insurance companies, cooperation in the

area of financial conglomerates, and legislative proposals on anti-

money laundering  

Frankfurt

Wednesday, 6 April Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Friday, 8 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 April Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr José Manuel 

Campa, Chairperson, Mr François-Louis Michaud, Executive

Director, and Ms Isabelle Vaillant, Director of Prudential

Regulation and Supervisory Policy, on the impact of the war in

Ukraine on the banking sector, including bank resolution cases,

update on legislative proposals on environmental, social and

governance (ESG) risks, 2023 EU-wide stress tests, recovery

planning and cooperation to share data – teleconference

Wednesday, 13 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 20 April Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Jesús Saurina, 

on developments related to the war in Ukraine and its impact on

the euro area banking sector – teleconference

Thursday, 21 April Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Friday, 22 April Participation in Homo Faber programme – teleconference 

Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on the 

European Parliament’s initiative to facilitate bank transfers and

bank transactions in Ukraine – teleconference
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Saturday, 23 April Participation in Trilateral Principal Level Exercise, organised by

the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC)

Remote

participation

Tuesday, 26 April Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 

Mr Carsten Pillath, on the banking union package and the policy

debate on the completion of the banking union

Berlin

Thursday, 28 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 29 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Meeting with Ministry of Economy and Finance of Italy, 

Mr Alessandro Rivera, Director General of the Treasury, on the

policy debate on the completion of the banking union –

teleconference


